MUZAFFARPUR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
MUZAFFARPUR
Muzaffarpur Bihar — 842003 (Est. 1954)

Ref. No.: O\%q ..... /TEQIP-I11 Dalcd:..’.—fﬁ].n.[".‘./}?.'.?...
NOTICE
In partial modification to this office order 982/TEQIP-II dated 27/11/19 for test of NASSCOM.

The test was scheduled at 30" November 2019, The said test is being reschedule on 01% December

2019 as per students list attached vide Annexure-1.

All registered students are hercby directed to attend the said course without fajl.

LOWM,%\\\\\?
TEQIP-III Co-ordinator
MIT Muzaffarpur
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Annexure -| [
S. No. Name of Student Branch Roll No. Email id e “’,“'”“”"
and Time
1 Amisha IT 161T02 amisha. | 4muz/ehpnail.com
2 Ayushman IT 161T04 ayushmansingh2010%pmail.com f
3 Aditya Singh IT 161T09 cooladitya. singh5tugmail com
4 Apoorva Rathorc IT 161T10 apoorvarnthorc0806wpiil.com
5 Anshuli Kumari IT 161T19 anshulikumarianshufwemail .corm
6 Janu Kumar Jha IT 161125 janukjha'@gmail.com
7 Ruby Kumari IT 161126 rubymit! 234%wpnail com
8 Md Shaquib Ullah IT 161727 mdshaquib.co.infwgmail.com
9 Md Kaifee IT 16IT28 kaifeeraj760%wypmail.com
10 Raima IT 161729 raima.thakur 1 9pemail.com
n Megha Sinha IT 161T31 meghasinhaO403(pgmail com
12 Aparna Kumari IT 161T33 aparnakumariar246/gmail.com E
13 Gaurav Kumar IT 161T36 gk 1 19988 wpmail.com P
14 Sanjay Kumar IT 161T37 sanjaykumar | 5160/gmail.com o
15 Shweta Kumari IT 161T38 shwetakrshweta | 994 rnail.com :73
16 Deepa Kumari IT 161T39 chhotivatas@gmail.com — -
17 Priya Bharti IT 161T41 bhartipriyad70fgmail.com 3
18 Anurag Kumar Gupta IT 161T43 anuraggreal 77@gmail.com E
19 Shagufta Shaheen IT 161T45 shaguftakhan2k 1 7 gmail .com <<
21 Kumari Jahanvi IT 161T46 jahanviprasad684(gmail com (=]
22 Vicky Kumar IT 161T47 vickykumar346/upmail.com 6_0;
23 Ishita Shreya IT 161T48 shreya.ishita2904/wgmail.com !
24 Navneet Kaushik IT 161T49 navneetkaushik 189@gmail.com ?:D
25 Beauty Kumari IT 161T51 kumaribeauty ! | 8@ gmail.com .g
26 Nishi Anand IT 161T52 nishianand08@gmail.com i
27 Kajal Kumari IT 17(LE)ITOI kajalkumaril [ 09/%.gmail.com 0
28 Tulsi Kumari IT 17(LE)IT02 tulsikumari73030wgmail.com __ﬂj
29 Ankit Jha IT 171TO1 ankit28jha@wgmail.com %
.30 Preeti IT 171T03 singhpreetis | 44@email com g
31 Pratyasha Shree IT 171T04 pratyasha.shree@gmail.com R
32 Sudhakar Prakash IT 171T0S sudhakarprakash 1 08/@gmail.com
33 Rahul Kumar Sinha IT 171T07 sinharahul220@gmail.com
34 Alok Kumar IT 171TO8 alokmishrad438@gmail.com
35 Nitish Shrivastava IT 171T10 nitish9t7(@gmail.com
36 Rishabh Kumar IT 17IT12 kumarrishubhO@gmail.com d
37 Riya Agrawal IT 171T13 drriyaagrawal 1998 zmail.com
38 Anurag Prakash IT 17IT16 anuragprakash 1998@gmail.com
39 Ritesh Kumar IT 17IT18 ritesh.k98/@hotmail.com E
40 Esha Nandini IT 171T19 esha.nandini24(wygmail.com <
41 Surbhi Kumari IT 171T20 surbhikhg9 1 @gmail.com 8
42 Apurva Singh IT 171T21 singhapurvad2@gmail.com S
43 Shubham Kumar IT 171T22 skshubham127@gmail.com £
44 Nivedita Kumari IT 171T23 niveditaprity@gmail.com 49'
45 Shantanu Kumar IT 171724 shantanud2 | 6@gmail.com E_
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: T 171726 vinitasdmani 1999 @gmail.com S |
46 Vineeta o 171T28 iffatnaaz2k17(@gmail.com o
::; Kiii:rz}a::am IT 171T30 kumar.shivam13021 999@gn‘13i].com L)
49 Shubhant Kumar IT 17IT31 shubham2603kunmr@gr'nall.com éo
50 Arvind Kumar IT 171732 ak9470516011 @gwall'com g
52 Vikash Kumar IT 171T34 vk76402@gma'11.c0m =
54 Vikash Kumar IT 171T344 vk76402@gmall-c.0m 0
T Md Obaidullal _* IT 17IT36 mdobaidari{98@gmail.com Lﬂ
56 Masum Raja IT 171T37 mititmasum5298(@gmail.com >
57 Rahul Kumar Jha IT 171738 rkumarjha039@gmail.com éu
58 Ankit Kumar IT 171T41 ank22kumar@gmail.com o
59 Anurag Kumar Sharma IT 171T42 anuragmit500@gmail.com
60 Akanksha Anand IT 171T45 akanshashree92@gmail.com
61 Aman Saraff IT 171T46 aman I 9saraff97@gmail.com
62 Rakesh Kuraar Prasad IT 171T47 rakeshhauntsu@gmail.com
63 Prity Kumari IT 18(LE)ITO1 prityk702@gmail.com
64 Shailendra K Vishwakarma IT 18(LE)IT03 shailendracse 1998 @gmail.com
65 Subhash Kumar IT 18(LE)IT06 bhartikr14032@gmail.com
66 Prince Raj IT 18(LE)IT0O7 raj004662@gmail.com
67 Abhishek Kumar IT 18IT01 abhishekkumarg01 104@gmail.com .
68 Abhishek Kumar IT 181T02 akpabhi0l@gmail.com
69 Amin Akhter IT 181T03 aminakhter 166(@gmail.com
70 Aniket Kumar Sinha IT 181T04 aniket 13041990@gmail.com
71 Anjali Priya IT 18IT05 anjali62 16@gemail.com
72 Ayush Kumar IT 181T07 ayush.kr20000/@gmail.com
73 Dilip Kumar IT 18108 dilipkr973@email.com
74 Gaurav Kumar IT 181T09 gauravkunal98@ gmail.com
75 Juhi Kumari IT 18IT10 kumarijuhiOZO-J@gmaiLcom
76 Jyoti Kumari IT 18IT11 _iaiswnljyoli2000(’u)gmail.c0m
77 Kumar Abhishek IT 18IT13 abhijha3820@gmail.com
78 Md Sohail IT 18IT|5 md.sohail.mdb@ gmail.com
79 Niraj Kumar IT 181T17 nirajkumﬂrbé@gmail.com
80 Priyanshu Kumar IT 18IT18 priyanshukumarpu@gmail.com
31 Ravi Kumar IT 181T21 rkms393 @gmail.com
82 Raviranjan Kumar IT 18IT22 raviranjankumarg | 15@gmail.com
83 Sachin Kumar IT 181T24 sachin3889.skiit@gmail.com
84 Sandeep Kumar IT 18IT25 sandeepkumarlSju199@gmail.com p
85 Shaan Ali Arifi IT 181T26 alishhan089(@ gmail.com <
86 Shashi Shekhar IT 181T27 shashiyadav76295 1 8 @gmail.com = '
87 Shekhar Kumar Sinha IT 18IT28 shekharsinha970@gmail.com ~
88 Shristi Singh IT 18129 shristisingh384/@email.com o
89 Shubhangi Shreya IT 181T30 shubhangishreyal I 119@gmail.com 2
90 Sumit Paswan IT 18IT31 sumitpaswan199@gmail.com S
91 Suryakant Vishal IT 18IT32 206surya4 12@ gmail.com <
92 Sushmia  + IT 181733 rkshukhla5576@email.com S
94 Vishal Kumar IT 18IT35 binodkumar0354@gmail.com ~
95 Vishnu Darshan Kumar IT 18IT36 vishnudarshuns@gmail.com !-'I
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f/
;: :;j:: EE::" IT 181738 amanclhmljd}']arylSZS?@gmai].com
o8 ——— L IT 18LEIT02 kumarianjalirani2000@gmail.com
29 d T A':ar IT 18LEIT04 pkprince0034@gmail.com
0 Har:;] - ipad IT ISLEIT05 tuufail786@gmail.com
101 A 21 LT 18LT04 harshrajlm|0@gmail.com
o2 Naw]eshn:( 51”.1 ME 16M02 aalamnsg@gmail.com
umar ME 16MO5 nawlesh2k | 6@gmail.com
103 Anubhav Shrivastava ME 16M07 anubhavshrivastava42@gmail.com
104 Suman Bharti Keshav ME 16M08 sumanbbharti | 080@gmail.com
105 Shubham ME 16M14 5jha9987@gmail.com
106 Shayrudhan Kumar ME 16M23 kesharishatrudhan444@gmail.com
107 Vishal Kumar ME 16M27 vishalkumar.sasaram(@gmail.com
108 Avinash Kumar ME 16M32 avi8603486825@gmail.com
109 Kanhaiya Kumar ME 16M35 kumarkanhaiyad42@gmail.com
110 Raushan Kumar ME 16M43 kdraushansh97@gmail.com
111 Vinod Kumar ME 16M47 vinodkumar030698@gmail.com
112 Nidhi Kumari Gupta ME 16M49 nidhikumari 157@gmail.com
113 Sandeep Rahul ME 16M51 emailrahulsandeep(@gmail.com
114 Vishal Kumar ME 16M58 vishalmitsaroj@gmail.com
115 Ratan Kumar ME 16M64 ratan.ramanand20 14@gmail.com
116 Nandan Kumar ME 16M65 nandankumarl 5398@gmail.com
117 Shiwangi Kumari ME 16M68 shiwangikumari2004@gmail.com
118 Shashi Bhushan Kumar ME 16M69 shashibhushankumar42(@gmail.com
115 Chandan Kumar ME 17(LEYMO1 chandankrmitian@gmail.com
120 Anand Mohan Jha ME 17(LE)M12 | anandmohanjhadbg3436@gmail.com
121 Himanshu Kumar ME 17M01 kumarsumitsagard(@gmail.com
122 Narendra Kumar Kamat ME 17M10 narend697@gmail.com
123 Prabhakar Pandey ME 17M14 pandeyprabhakar456(@gmail.com
124 Santosh Kumar ME 17M37 sant] 7m37@gmail.com
125 Alok Kumar ME 17M39 alokpankaj2017@gmail.com
126 Ayushi Divya ME 17M40 ayushidivyal 999@gmail.com
127 Priti Kumari ME 17M45 pritiedx@gmail.com
128 Ashwani Kumar ME 17M47 ashwanikumar990g@gmail.com
129 Amar Kumar Rishi Dev ME 17M48 amar.rishi.dev96(@gmail.com
130 Rahul Kumar ME 17M49 rahulkrhzp@gmail.com
131 Shatrunjay Kumar ME 17M52 shatrunjaykumar69@gmail.com
132 Priya Rana ME 17M58 priyal 7mS8@gmail.com
133 Sunil Pushpam ME 17M62 sunilpushpam963@gmail.com
134 Subhash Kumar ME 18(LE)MO1 2000kumar.subhash@gmail.com
135 Randhir Kumar ME 18(LE)M06 aryarandhirkumar(@gmail.com
136 Anilesh Kumar ME 18(LE)MO7 anileshk211@gmail.com
137 Rohit Kumar EC I7EC42 rohitkumar08640@gmail.com
138 Aausaf Alam EC 18ECO] aausafalam585@gmail.com
139 Amit Kumar EC 18EC04 amit.ishu23@gmail.com
140 Dhiraj Kumar EC 18EC12 dhirajsharma884417@gmail.com
141 Jamil Akhtar EC 18ECI5 mdjamilakhtar1998(@gmail.com
142 Priyanshu Kumar EC 18EC22 pkumar01011999@gmail.com

Scanned by CamScanner

iming

I-Way Lab T

00 AM

00 AM to 02

I-Way Lab Timing -12




a i el e _aalihe " aadhe

143 Saummya Singh EC 18EC26 saumya,s0206/@gmail.com
L 144 Shalini Saurav EC 18EC27 shalinisaurav999gmail.com
145 Swati Kumari EC 18EC39 | swatiku000055gamil.com@gmail.com
146 Shubham Kumar IT 17106107029 subhamkumar2510@gmail.com
147 Luv IT 17ITO9  |mehilovekumar@gmail.com
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